

SYDNEY

STATE OF THE ART

2025-26 RATE CARD

Vessel Hire

NOVEMBER - MARCH.....\$950 PER HOUR

APRIL - OCTOBER......\$850 PER HOUR Four-hour minimum

SPECIAL EVENTS.....\$1,250 PER HOUR

- Includes Christmas Day (25 Dec), Boxing Day (26 Dec), New Year's Day (1 Jan), and Australia Day (26 Jan)
- 5hr minimum applies to 1 January, 26 January, 26 December
- A 50% surcharge applies to all waitstaff fees, food and beverage

NEW YEAR'S EVE - 2025 BOOKED

- \$28,500 BYO
- \$32,950 all-inclusive of food and beverage
- Additional guests \$500pp for BYO or \$800pp for allinclusive

Rates based on 25 guests from 6pm - 1am.

Outside of special event days, all other public holidays incur a 20% public holiday surcharge to all rates.

Waitstaff

\$300 for four hours, \$75 per hour thereafter

- 1 waitstaff required for up to 1-9 guests
- 2 waitstaff required for 10-40 guests

20% surcharge on waitstaff on public holidays.

Additional charges

| Wharf booking fees | \$50 per wharf |
|---|------------------|
| Manly and Middle Harbour travel surcharge | e\$200 per wharf |
| Pre-access for deliveries and decorations | \$100 |
| SUPS | \$60 per SUP |
| Splash Pond | \$200 |
| BYO DJ (speakers, cabling and table include | |

Catering

BYO.....\$250

CATERING OPTIONS INCLUDE:

- Canapes from \$70pp
- Cold buffet from \$70pp
- Warm buffet from \$90pp
- Platters from \$40pp
- Fine dining from \$165pp
- · Kids menu from \$32pp

Beverages

BEVERAGE PACKAGE......\$20 PP / PH

Includes:

- Unlimited sparkling, red and white wine, beer, nonalcoholic drinks, tea and coffee
- · Waitstaff not included

Non-alcoholic beverage package...... \$8PP / PH

CONSUMPTION BAR

- · Pay for what you drink
- Available on request
- Minimum spend \$60pp

COCKTAILS

With beverage package - \$15 each With consumption bar or BYO - \$20 each

- Add up to 2 cocktail selections per charter
- Minimum order of 10 of each cocktail

BYO.....\$20 PP

Includes

- Crockery, cutlery, glassware, utensils, serving equipment and eskies
- Waitstaff not included
- Ice included